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Nom Prénom

GERARD Romuald
ROUSSET Vincent
ULMER Ludovic
LAMBRECQ SEBASTIEN
CLERC Gaetan

BEAL Kevin

GIMENEZ Victor
BELALLAM Hamza
DESVIGNES Philippe
LERQY Aurelien
LERQY Frankie
LATTEUX Raphael
TAS Ludovic

LACAM Dominique
PANNIER Allan
LEFEBVRE TANGUY
LE VAGUERESSE Eric
TEYSSEDRE Geoffrey
LOMBION Jimmy
LAMBERT Laurent
MICHAULT Pascaline
RAGAZZON Lorenzo
MEROUANE AHSSEN
VIOLET Sebastien
KAMALI Abdessamad
RANDON Denis
BOCQUET Jean-Louis
THIENPONT Mathieu
GRENTE Jean Philippe
JOHANNIN Jeremy
MARCHAND Eric
DESSEAUX Ludovic
ERNULT Emmanuel
CHAPPE Morgan
WERNER Fabien
RUIZ OLIVIER
TIGROUDJA Samir
BOCQUET Jean-Paul
LEFEVRE Antoine
LORIEUX Frederic
LEMAIRE Eric
FUSARELLI Fabrice
LACHGAR Khalid
CHATELAINT Michel
ABOUSSOUAN LIONEL
JEROME Sylvain
FEDELER Romain
DESMOULINS Vincent

128
257
69
246
164
229
174
222
286
199
306
119
297
205
284
185
135
48
204
290
52
4
251
301
223

190
178
149
268
227
102

57

37
280
308
159
189
240
279
289
307
281
270
117

11

96

20
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Dossard CIt Sx Clt Cat

Master 1 M
SEM

Master 2 M
Master 0 M
Master 2 M
Master 0 M
JUM

Master 1 M
Master 3 M
Master 1 M
SEM

Master 0 M
Master 0 M
Master 3 M
Master 1 M
SEM

Master 3 M
SEM

Master 2 M
Master 3 M
SEF

Master 4 M
Master 2 M
Master 1 M
Master 1 M
Master 5 M
Master 4 M
Master 1 M
Master 4 M
SEM

Master 3 M
Master 0 M
Master 1 M
6 SEM

4 Master4 M
5 Master4 M
7 SEM

6 Master4 M
6 MasterO M
5 Master2 M
7 Master4 M
2 Master5M
6 Master3 M
1 Master 7 M
7 Master3 M
7 MasterO M
8 SEM

9 Master1 M
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Temps

00:55:22
00:55:32
00:57:57
00:59:06
00:59:29
01:01:22
01:03:04
01:03:36
01:03:55
01:04:08
01:06:08
01:06:21
01:06:23
01:07:09
01:07:35
01:07:42
01:08:15
01:08:19
01:08:25
01:08:40
01:08:43
01:08:44
01:09:14
01:09:18
01:09:34
01:09:41
01:09:58
01:09:59
01:10:14
01:10:21
01:11:01
01:11:13
01:11:19
01:11:22
01:11:34
01:11:37
01:11:48
01:11:48
01:12:04
01:12:09
01:12:15
01:12:20
01:12:42
01:13:20
01:13:53
01:13:55
01:13:55
01:14:04



49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.

SANCHEZ THOMAS
CHORON Remy
GOULETTE Mickael
BAUER STEPHANE
MOREAU Youenig
LELONG Marion
CAUSSIN Maxime
PAULO Do Nascimento
PESTRIMAUX Jm
BOHLER LUCIE
BOCQUET Nicolas
GERMAIN ERIC
FERNANDEZ Daniel
MAILLARD Emmanuelle
SCHEPENS Frederick
GRULOIS GAETAN
POUPART Stephane
MELLA Loic

DAIN Nicolas
GUILLO OLIVIER
CAGNIARD Olga
LEFEVRE EMMANUEL
OUELD Mehdi
JOACHIM Fabien
LINK Jordan

GIRARD Sebastien
KHEMLICHE Hauria
RABHAOUI YANIS
SAIZEAU Eric
GERMAIN Corinne
LEBLOND Stephane
GUINCHARD Julien
MILLIANCOURT Laure
PIQUET Frederic
COUVREUR Fabrice
DUPONT Frederic
DURIEZ Teddy
LALOUM Alain
FOURNIER NICOLAS
SIRIEIX Johann
HAREAU Dorota
FILIPPETTO Florence
MENIGAULT Gerald
BARBEDETTE Regis
RODRIGUES Joelle
GREVIN Jodie
CABANEL Celine
BOUTIGNY Eric
MONGE Matthieu
MONGE Adrien

146
71

188

15
132
187

45

19
305
133
287
294
120

75
155
139
278
186
254

83

55
237
162
220
150

98
141
172
288
260
129

200
202
179

32

38
163
299
302
122
123
201

73
218
228

14
151
170

48 M
49 M
50 M
51
52

53
54
55

56
57
58

59
60
61
62
63
64

65
66
67
68
69

70
71

72
73

74
75
76
77
78
79
80

10
81
82
11
12
13
83
84
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9 SEM
10 SEM
8 Master0 M
9 MasterO M
10 MasterO M
2 SEF
11 SEM
6 Master2 M
8 Master3 M
1 Master1F
11 MasterO M
8 Master4 M
9 Master4 M
1 Master O F
10 Master1 M
12 MasterO M
7 Master2 M
10 Master4 M
11 Master1 M
3 Master5M
1 Master 3 F
8 Master2 M
12 Master1 M
9 Master3 M
12 SEM
9 Master2 M
1 Master5F
1ESM
10 Master3 M
1 Master4 F
10 Master2 M
13 Master1 M
2 MasterOF
11 Master2 M
12 Master2 M
11 Master3 M
13 Master2 M
12 Master3 M
13 MasterO M
14 Master 1 M
2 Master 3 F
1 Master 2 F
13 Master3 M
4 Master5 M
Master 2 F
Master 1 F
Master 2 F
15 Master 1 M
14 MasterO M
16 Master 1 M

w NN

01:14:04
01:14:.07
01:14:22
01:14:31
01:14:37
01:14:43
01:14:53
01:14:56
01:14:57
01:15:00
01:15:21
01:15:26
01:15:26
01:15:30
01:15:31
01:15:48
01:15:49
01:15:51
01:16:11
01:16:14
01:16:26
01:16:50
01:17:00
01:17:15
01:17:16
01:17:35
01:17:48
01:17:54
01:18:10
01:18:19
01:18:20
01:18:20
01:18:49
01:18:50
01:18:50
01:18:53
01:18:55
01:18:55
01:19:00
01:19:07
01:19:09
01:19:14
01:19:14
01:19:18
01:19:18
01:19:28
01:19:46
01:19:56
01:20:03
01:20:03



99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.
148.

BIZEAU Loic
SCHWITZER Nicolas
SANCHEZ Michel
SANCHEZ Emma

MAQUESTIAU Jean-Francois

ROBERT Cyril

ROGERET Eric
TOURMAN Nathalie
SENANEUCH Thierry
MAGNIEN Guillaume
DUBOIS DANIEL

LERQY Julien
KAMYKOWSKA Anne-Julie
ROBBE Marie-Helene
ROBERT Johnny
DEMOINET Camille
AUTHEMAN Jean-Valentin
BONNET Patrick
LEONARD CHRISTELLE
KERLEAU Gregoire
CASSIDANIUS GEOFFREY
CROZATIER PHILIPPE
HEME Jean-Marc
HOOGE Stephane
DAHMANE Smail
LETOURNEUR Christophe
LEFORT Stephane
DEHESDIN Francine
JOUGLAIN Laetitia
DEFOSSE Romain

BRUN Christelle

SUN Sim

PARISET Romain
LEGRAIN Herve
CHESNAYE Alexandra
POIRET Franck
MATUSZEWSKI Raphael
LAINE Pascal

MERILHOU Thomas
MENARD Caroline
TREFAUT Anthony
CAZAU Pauline
MONNERAIS Mylene
DURIEZ Charlotte
DEFOUG Jean-Luc
VERNHES Guilhem
ALBARET Jean Christophe
BIOLAY Alain

GAS Marc

RICHARD Damien

239
168
82
84
193
293
148
58
68
160
176
173
72
245
107

142
39
109
62
253
215
249
304
24
23
203
274
230
143
13
125
153
154
61
50
167
21
121
36
85
56
256
33
241
113
29
196
224
207

86 M
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107
22

[EEN
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109
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=
N
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121

14 Master2 M
15 MasterO M
5 Master5 M
1ESF
16 MasterO M
14 Master 3 M
15 Master3 M
3 Master 1 F
15 Master2 M
16 Master2 M
6 Master5 M
17 Master 1 M
4 Master 1 F
2 Master 5 F
16 Master3 M
3SEF
2 Master 7 M
17 Master 3 M
4 Master 2 F
17 MasterO M
18 MasterO M
18 Master 1 M
7 Master5 M
19 Master 1 M
17 Master2 M
18 Master2 M
19 Master2 M
3 MasterOF
4 MasterOF
13 SEM
5 Master 1 F
20 Master2 M
14 SEM
15 SEM
4 SEF
18 Master3 M
19 MasterO M
11 Master4 M
16 SEM
6 Master 1 F
20 Master 1 M
7 Master 1 F
5 Master O F
8 Master1F
19 Master3 M
20 MasterO M
21 Master2 M
3 Master7 M
1 Master6 M
2 ESM

01:20:04
01:20:12
01:20:25
01:20:25
01:20:39
01:20:46
01:20:46
01:20:50
01:20:51
01:20:51
01:20:54
01:21:02
01:21:04
01:21:43
01:21:56
01:22:14
01:22:20
01:22:31
01:22:36
01:22:48
01:22:52
01:22:55
01:23:00
01:23:03
01:23:07
01:23:12
01:23:24
01:23:30
01:23:42
01:23:50
01:23:56
01:24:12
01:24:31
01:24:32
01:24:48
01:24:54
01:25:02
01:25:19
01:25:28
01:25:33
01:25:49
01:26:05
01:26:10
01:26:19
01:26:22
01:26:29
01:26:48
01:26:56
01:26:56
01:27:07



149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.

Ribeiro Murielle
WALLAND Frederic

DE KERPEL Ludovic
MONTIGNY TONY
LAUDE Camille
ROMAIN Martial
PERLIN Dominique

LE GLEUHER Mathieu
PINSSON Fabrice
LAITHIER Janick
COREST Gregory
LERQY Thierry
LEFRANC Maud
DETREZ Luc

QUEVAL PFIRMANN Sophie
MASEGOSA Sandra
FLAMBARD Emmanuel
PETIT Pascal
MOLOTCHKINE CATHERINE
BEDEZ Amelie
LAYEMAR Beatrice
BROUILLIOT Cyril
DJEMAI Brahim
BONAVENTURE Manon
BLANCQUART Christian
CARLIN David

LE ROCH Elisabeth
POTEL Hermencia
RANSON Julien
LIMINANA Jean-Noel
SAUTEREAU Andre
GIARD Ludovic
MONGE Camille
LEFEVRE Laurent
MEALLANT Marie
RONCIN Dominique
KURZ Marc

MORITO Sandra
HOAREAU MARIE AUDREY
LHOTE Laure
LEVANNIER Fabien
OLLIVE Guillaume
JEANDRON BERNARD
PLEVENT Sebastien
RICHARD Arnaud
GIVRE Marie

MASSE Allison

BRUN Estelle

PIETRI MARC
COIGNOUX Eric

66
212
10
118
194
90
76
156
191
216
16
18
258
232
35
47
40
226
275
110
269
17
144
145
51
81
59
42
158
138
272
124
171
60
267
266
250
209
87
103
80
214
165
182
183

262
12
49
30

28 F
122 M
123 M
124 M

29°F
125 M
126 M
127 M
128 M
129 M
130 M
131 M

30F
132

31

32
133
134

33

34

35
135
136

36
137
138

37

38
139
140
141
142
143
144

39
145
146

40

41

42
147
148
149
150
151

43

44

45
152
153

<
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2 Master4 F
22 Master 2 M
17 SEM
23 Master2 M

2 ESF
Master 6 M

8 Master5 M
21 Master1 M
20 Master3 M
24 Master 2 M
22 Master1 M
25 Master2 M

9 Master1F
21 MasterOM

3 Master 3 F
10 Master 1 F
21 Master3 M
23 Master1 M

3 Master4 F

6 Master O F

5 Master 2 F
22 MasterOM

9 Master5 M

5 SEF
10 Master5 M
26 Master2 M
11 Master 1 F

4 Master 3 F
18 SEM
22 Master3 M

3 Master6 M
27 Master2 M
28 Master 2 M
12 Master4 M

7 MasterOF

4 Master6 M
23 Master3 M
12 Master 1 F
13 Master 1 F
14 Master 1 F
29 Master 2 M
30 Master2 M

4 Master 7 M
24 Master 1 M
24 Master 3 M

6 SEF
15 Master 1 F

7 SEF
11 Master5M
25 Master3 M

N

01:27:09
01:27:55
01:27:59
01:28:02
01:28:02
01:28:03
01:28:21
01:28:28
01:28:32
01:28:44
01:28:59
01:28:59
01:29:07
01:29:08
01:29:15
01:29:15
01:29:23
01:29:25
01:29:39
01:30:10
01:30:11
01:30:33
01:30:35
01:30:35
01:30:43
01:30:55
01:31:05
01:31:21
01:31:41
01:31:42
01:31:44
01:31:51
01:31:57
01:32:11
01:32:19
01:32:21
01:32:29
01:32:29
01:32:36
01:33:03
01:33:10
01:33:15
01:33:28
01:33:43
01:33:43
01:33:56
01:34:04
01:34:10
01:34:34
01:34:34



199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224.
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.
241.
242.
243.
244,
245.
246.
247.
248.

BARLET Bruno
CHARTIER Francine
LAGURI Davy
BREVIER YANN
DEBAISIEUX PATRICK
JUILLARD Celia
Lefevre Karine
BOURDET Sandrine
LE FRANC Patrice
BOUTHORS Jean-Marc
ANSCIEAU Laurent
DESVIGNES Emmanuelle
BACHELET Arnaud
ALBARET Christele
MOULA Caroline
BONI Bernard

BEULE CELINE
BOURICHON Nathalie
DENEVE Benoit

LI Christophe
DELATTRE LAURENT
BONNET Laetitia
LIENARD Helene
LIENARD Charles
MARTIN Veronique
CHIFFE Dominik
BOURGES Fabien
LACOSTE Nicolas
CARLIN Sandra
FREMAUX Estelle
FREMAUX Loic

AIME FRANCK
DELAUNEY Veronique
SCORNET CAROLINE
LANIRAY JEAN
PORCHER Marc
PILLET Benjamin
VIDAL Nathalie

HUET REGINE
DESCHAMPS Frederic
GIVRE Christine
GREGORY Wood
NATIVEL Vanessa
RIGAL Didier
DELCROIX Florence
SPATOLA Giovanni
LACHHAB Majdoulin
LAPERSONNE Stephanie
LEMOINE Marie Therese
MOREL Nathalie

300

65
177
276
169
210
309
105
236

41
298
285

44

28

34
111

88

99

89
261
106
263
213
277

46
265
147
208
112
243
242
244
296
206
252
255
350

27
219
100

25
235

64

74
217
104
231
114
130
198

154 M
46 F
155 M
156 M
157 M
47 F
48 F
49 F
158 M
159 M
160 M
50 F
161
51
52
162
53
54
163
164
165
55
56
166
57
167
168
169
58
59
170
171
60
61
172
173
174
62
63
175
64
176 M
65 F
177 M
66 F
178 M
67 F
68 F
69 F
70 F
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13 Master4 M
6 Master 2 F
23 MasterO M
31 Master2 M
5 Master 7 M
7 Master 2 F
5 Master 3 F
6 Master 3 F
12 Master5 M
32 Master2 M
26 Master3 M
7 Master 3 F
25 Master 1 M
8 Master 2 F
9 Master 2 F
13 Master5 M
16 Master 1 F
17 Master 1 F
26 Master 1 M
27 Master1 M
27 Master3 M

8 SEF
18 Master 1 F
5 Master6 M
8 Master 3 F
6 Master6 M
3ESM
4 ESM
3 ESF
8 MasterO F
33 Master2 M
28 Master3 M
9 Master 3 F
10 Master 2 F
6 Master 7 M
7 Master 7 M
19 SEM
11 Master 2 F
4 Master4 F
28 Master 1 M
10 Master 3 F
24 MasterO M
19 Master 1 F
14 Master4 M
5 Master4 F
29 Master3 M
20 Master 1 F
9 MasterO F
1 Master6 F
11 Master 3 F

01:34:38
01:34:38
01:34:47
01:35:00
01:35:05
01:35:19
01:35:31
01:35:43
01:35:54
01:35:59
01:36:01
01:36:05
01:36:11
01:36:15
01:36:15
01:36:26
01:36:37
01:36:37
01:37:03
01:37:10
01:37:11
01:37:22
01:37:22
01:37:22
01:37:22
01:37:40
01:37:45
01:37:46
01:39:47
01:40:15
01:40:15
01:40:15
01:40:28
01:40:28
01:40:29
01:40:29
01:40:43
01:40:58
01:41:08
01:42:09
01:42:41
01:43:01
01:44:15
01:44:20
01:44:45
01:45:52
01:45:55
01:46:16
01:46:19
01:46:21



249.
250.
251.
252.
253.
254.
255.
256.
257.
258.
259.
260.
261.

OKETEN DIANE
SCHLEGEL Jean-Marc
FABIEN Julien
BOURRET Christophe
AMIET SYLVAIN
BEULE Thierry
ROMAIN Richard
CERTAL Patricia
KISSEL Myriam
ROUGE-MARY Emmanuelle
MERCIER Caroline
BEN GHOUZI Laura
COET Axelle

192

93
211
152
195
116

%94
201
140
295

26
134
131

71
179
180
181
182
183
184

72

73

74

75 F

76 F

77 F

mTmm<L LT

12 Master 2 F
15 Master4 M
25 MasterO M
34 Master2 M
29 Master 1 M
30 Master1 M
8 Master 7 M
13 Master 2 F
3 Master5F
14 Master 2 F
6 Master4 F
9 SEF
10 SEF

01:46:21
01:47:11
01:48:25
01:49:18
01:49:19
01:49:19
01:52:19
01:52:19
01:56:32
01:58:25
02:06:01
02:09:24
02:11:48



